New Tersey Police Honor Legion President's Ball

The finest of the finest

MAY 9, 2024 AT 7 PM • THE ROCKLEIGH • 26 PARIS AVE ROCKLEIGH, NJ

Ad Order Deadline 4/28/24	Ticket Order Deadline 4/28/24
Participation Levels ☐ VIP Event Sponsor (Ad Journal and Banner)\$1500 Ad Journal Only Sponsorships ☐Gold Page (Ad Journal Only)\$500 ☐ Silver Page (Ad Journal Only)\$300 ☐ Full Page (Ad Journal Only)\$200 ☐ 1/2 Page (Ad Journal Only)\$150 ☐ Booster (Ad Journal Only)\$75 VIP Patron & Gold levels will receive journal book upon request	Presidents Ball Tickets: \$150 each To purchase tickets, note the order below and submit payment with this form. tickets @ \$150.00 = total \$ List Attendee Name for Each Ticket
Your Information Name:	Group Contact Person Name: Mobile: Table Seating Request: Any questions contact Tickets@NJHL.com or Event Chair Barry Feinberg at (201) 390-8008 All payments must be received in advance, no money will be collected at the door
☐ I want to use the same ad as last year ☐ I am emailing a new ad to ads@njhl.com Emailed ads are preferred to ensure best ad quality. Sponsor Level: = Total \$ Signature of Authorized Person Date I authorize the NJHL to insert my advertisement in the 2024 Souvenir Journal.	NJHL Use Only Payment and Order Submissions: ☐ Given to NJHL Member ☐ Mailed ☐ Online Confirm Ad Submission ☐ Submitted with this form ☐ Emailed to Ads@NJHL.com

Iew Jersey Honor Legion • 1 East Ridgewood Ave • Paramus, NJ 07652 • 201-975-4323 • wv

Please submit form with payment (checks payable to NJ Honor Legion) to: NJHL, 1 East Ridgewood Ave • Paramus, NJ 07652 • 201-975-4323.